
Secunderabad - Kakinada Town Special Fare Special/07186 - Exp - SCR 
SC/Secunderabad Junction to CCT/Kakinada Town Junction 

11h 0m - 585 km - 13 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SC Secunderabad Junction 21:00 0 1 0 78 536 SCR
2 ZN Jangaon 22:04 22:05 1m 0 1 84 67 378 SCR
3 KZJ Kazipet Junction 22:48 22:50 2m 0 1 132 41 286 SCR
4 WL Warangal 23:05 23:07 2m 1 142 66 271 SCR
5 MABD Mahbubabad 00:02 00:04 2m 0 2 202 95 198 SCR
6 KMT Khammam 00:34 00:36 2m 0 2 249 79 118 SCR
7 RYP Rayanapadu 01:45 01:47 2m 0 2 340 51 22 SCR
8 GDV Gudivada Junction 02:45 02:47 2m 0 2 389 53 10 SCR
9 KKLR Kaikaluru 03:20 03:22 2m 0 2 418 39 7 SCR
10 AKVD Akividu 03:48 03:50 2m 0 2 435 35 6 SCR
11 BVRT Bhimavaram Town 04:20 04:22 2m 0 2 453 34 11 SCR
12 TNKU Tanuku 05:15 05:17 2m 0 2 483 44 14 SCR
13 RJY Rajahmundry 06:10 06:12 2m 0 2 522 79 14 SCR
14 SLO Samalkot Junction 06:50 06:52 2m 0 2 572 11 17 SCR
15 CCT Kakinada Town

Junction
08:00 0 2 585 - 5 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 15 2024 (14:41)

Sep 15 2024 (14:41)

1

1


